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SPT Encounter Test - CFI
1 full res = 1024x1024x12 = 12.58Mb

Total
#Frames Exp Sum Mbits OTAL Mbits

Coma -3 CFI 7 7f 1 5(full))2(full) 88.08 88.08
 Nucleus -3 CFI 16 8f 2 Full 201.33 289.41

Coma  -2:45 CFI 7 7f 2 5(full))2(full) 88.08 377.49
Nucleus  -2:45 CFI 16 8f 2 Full 201.33 578.81
Coma  -2:30 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 587.46

Nucleus  -2:30 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 600.05
Coma  -2:15 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 608.70

Nucleus  -2:15 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 621.28
Coma  -2:00 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 629.93

Nucleus  -2:00 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 642.51
Coma  -1:45 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 651.17

Nucleus  -1:45 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 663.75
Coma   -1:30 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 672.40

Nucleus  -1:30 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 684.98
Coma  -1:15 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 693.63

Nucleus  -1:15 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 706.22
Coma  -1:00 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 714.87

Nucleus  -1:00 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 727.45
Coma  -0:45 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 736.10

Nucleus  -0:45 CFI 16 8f 2 256x256 12.58 748.68
Coma  -0:30 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 757.33

Nucleus  -0:30 CFI 16 8f 2 512x512 50.33 807.67
Coma  -0:20 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 816.32

Nucleus  -0:20 CFI 16 8f 2 512x512 50.33 866.65
Coma  -0:15 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 875.30

Nucleus  -0:15 CFI 16 8f 2 512x512 50.33 925.63
Coma  -0:10 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 934.28

Nucleus  -0:10 CFI 16 8f 2 201.33 1135.61
Coma  -0:07 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 1144.26

Nucleus  -0:07 CFI 16 8f 2 201.33 1345.59
Coma  -0:05 CFI 14 7f 2 5(4x4)2(8x8) 8.65 1354.24

Nucleus  -180 to -84s CFI 32 8f 2 402.65 1756.89
Nucleus  -84s to -70s CFI 5 1f 1 62.91 1819.80
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